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12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

Sheriff - Coroner
Undersheriff

County Administrative Officer

County Counsel

Health & Human Services Director

District Attorney Investigator, Chief

Probation Officer, Chief
Captain
Captain

Community Development Director

District Attorney Investigator,
Supervising

General Services Administration
Director

District Attorney, Chief Assistant
Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced
District Attorney

Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced
Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced
Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced
Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced
Deputy District Attorney IV
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced
Planning Director

Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced
Behavioral Health Director
Deputy District Attorney IV
Information Technology Director

Chief Deputy Probation Officer

Other Positions Held County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Department
Sheriff

Sheriff
Administrative Officer
County Counsel
Social Services
District Attorney
Probation

Jail

Sheriff

Public Works
District Attorney

General Services
Administration Motor Pool

District Attorney
Sheriff

District Attorney
Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

Coroner

District Attorney
Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

Planning Department
Emergency Services
Mental Health
District Attorney
Information Technology

Probation

Total Wages

$169,153
$167,229
$157,384
$152,218
$150,079
$149,154
$147,255
$146,800
$146,799
$145,074
$143,928

$141,886

$141,703
$141,182
$140,742
$137,564
$136,711
$132,768
$130,870
$130,770
$127,771
$127,671
$127,413
$125,646
$125,318
$124,228
$122,264
$121,762
$120,737



30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38.

39.
40.

41.
42.
43.
44,

45.
46.

47.
48.
49,

50.

51.

52.
53.
54.

Deputy County Counsel lll

Human Resources Director
Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced
Behavioral Health Care Clinician lll
Public Health Director
Auditor-Controller

Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced

District Attorney Investigator I
Advanced

District Attorney Investigator I
Advanced

Deputy Sheriff Advanced

Director Of Solid Waste/Air
Pollution Control Officer

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Deputy Sheriff Advanced
Budget Director

Human Resources Administrative/
Risk Manager

Sheriff's Sergeant Intermediate

District Attorney Investigator I
Advanced

Probation Unit Supervisor
Assessor

District Attorney Investigator I
Intermediate

Agricultural Commissioner

District Attorney Investigator Il
Advanced

Director Of Environmental Health
Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced

District Attorney Investigator I
Advanced

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County

Amador County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County

Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

County Counsel
Personnel

Sheriff Court Bailiffs
Mental Health
Health Department
Auditor-Controller
Sheriff

District Attorney

District Attorney

Sheriff

Waste Management

Treasurer
Sheriff
Administrative Officer

Workmen's Compensation

Sheriff
District Attorney

Probation
Assessor

District Attorney

Agricultural Commissioner
Sealer

District Attorney

Environmental Health
Sheriff
District Attorney

$118,979
$118,114
$116,560
$112,929
$111,833
$110,496
$110,445
$109,906

$108,608

$108,477
$108,456

$107,486
$107,366
$106,510
$106,351

$105,224
$105,159

$104,816
$104,752
$103,566

$103,198

$101,883

$101,686
$101,480
$100,012



55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.

Senior Civil Engineer

Probation Unit Supervisor
Deputy District Attorney |l
Deputy Sheriff Advanced
Behavioral Health Care Clinician Il
Clerk/Recorder

County Surveyor

County Librarian

Engineer

Fire Chief

Social Services Program Manager |
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate
Correctional Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Advanced

Deputy Sheriff Intermediate

Deputy Director Of Behavioral
Health (Fiscal & Administrative
Services)

Deputy Sheriff Intermediate
Deputy Sheriff Basic
Deputy Sheriff Advanced
Correctional Lieutenant

Public Works Maintenance
Superintendent

Deputy Sheriff Advanced
Battalion Chief

Deputy Sheriff Advanced
Probation Unit Supervisor

Deputy Probation Officer Ill

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Public Works

Probation

District Attorney

Sheriff

Mental Health

Recorder

Surveying And Engineering
County Library

Amador Fire Protection District

Amador Fire Protection District

Social Services
Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

Sheriff

Jail

Sheriff

Sheriff

Mental Health

Sheriff
Sheriff
Sheriff
Jail

Public Works

Sheriff

Amador Fire Protection District

Sheriff
Local Community Correction

Local Community Correction

$99,811
$99,711
$99,482
$99,276
$98,401
$97,770
$97,495
$97,140
$96,018
$94,966
$94,959
$94,938
$94,875
$94,823
$94,687
$94,436
$94,233
$94,160
$94,156

$94,042
$93,120
$92,721
$91,402
$91,098

$91,017
$90,326
$89,773
$89,609
$88,462



84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Ihss Pubic Authority Manager
Correctional Sergeant

Deputy Sheriff Advanced
Deputy Sheriff Advanced
Battalion Chief

Captain

Payroll Specialist Il

Airport Manager

Animal Control Director
Deputy Probation Officer IlI
Information Systems Analyst
Assistant Assessor

Information Systems Analyst
Deputy Sheriff Intermediate
Environmental Health Specialist Il
Facilities And Projects Manager

Public Works Maintenance
Supervisor

Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County
Amador County

Ihss Public Authority
Jail

Sheriff Court Bailiffs
Sheriff Court Bailiffs

Amador Fire Protection District

Amador Fire Protection District

Auditor-Controller
Airport

Animal Control
Probation

Information Technology
Assessor

Information Technology
Sheriff

Environmental Health
Facilities Maintenance
Public Works

$88,406
$88,305
$87,880
$87,280
$87,165
$87,134
$86,948
$86,795
$86,556
$86,035
$85,930
$85,644
$85,595
$85,403
$84,935
$84,907
$84,788



