	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Sheriff - Coroner		Amador County	Sheriff	\$169,153
2.	Undersheriff		Amador County	Sheriff	\$167,229
3.	County Administrative Officer		Amador County	Administrative Officer	\$157,384
4.	County Counsel		Amador County	County Counsel	\$152,218
5.	Health & Human Services Director		Amador County	Social Services	\$150,079
6.	District Attorney Investigator, Chief		Amador County	District Attorney	\$149,154
7.	Probation Officer, Chief		Amador County	Probation	\$147,255
8.	Captain		Amador County	Jail	\$146,800
9.	Captain		Amador County	Sheriff	\$146,799
10.	Community Development Director		Amador County	Public Works	\$145,074
11.	District Attorney Investigator, Supervising		Amador County	District Attorney	\$143,928
12.	General Services Administration Director		Amador County	General Services Administration Motor Pool	\$141,886
13.	District Attorney, Chief Assistant		Amador County	District Attorney	\$141,703
14.	Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced		Amador County	Sheriff	\$141,182
15.	District Attorney		Amador County	District Attorney	\$140,742
16.	Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced		Amador County	Sheriff	\$137,564
17.	Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced		Amador County	Sheriff	\$136,711
18.	Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced		Amador County	Sheriff	\$132,768
19.	Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced		Amador County	Coroner	\$130,870
20.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Amador County	District Attorney	\$130,770
21.	Lieutenant		Amador County	Sheriff	\$127,771
22.	Lieutenant		Amador County	Sheriff	\$127,671
23.	Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced		Amador County	Sheriff	\$127,413
24.	Planning Director		Amador County	Planning Department	\$125,646
25.	Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced		Amador County	Emergency Services	\$125,318
26.	Behavioral Health Director		Amador County	Mental Health	\$124,228
27.	Deputy District Attorney IV		Amador County	District Attorney	\$122,264
28.	Information Technology Director		Amador County	Information Technology	\$121,762
29.	Chief Deputy Probation Officer		Amador County	Probation	\$120,737

30.	Deputy County Counsel III	Amador County	County Counsel	\$118,979
31.	Human Resources Director	Amador County	Personnel	\$118,114
32.	Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced	Amador County	Sheriff Court Bailiffs	\$116,560
33.	Behavioral Health Care Clinician III	Amador County	Mental Health	\$112,929
34.	Public Health Director	Amador County	Health Department	\$111,833
35.	Auditor-Controller	Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$110,496
36.	Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced	Amador County	Sheriff	\$110,445
37.	District Attorney Investigator II Advanced	Amador County	District Attorney	\$109,906
38.	District Attorney Investigator II Advanced	Amador County	District Attorney	\$108,608
39.	Deputy Sheriff Advanced	Amador County	Sheriff	\$108,477
40.	Director Of Solid Waste/Air Pollution Control Officer	Amador County	Waste Management	\$108,456
41.	Treasurer/Tax Collector	Amador County	Treasurer	\$107,486
42.	Deputy Sheriff Advanced	Amador County	Sheriff	\$107,366
43.	Budget Director	Amador County	Administrative Officer	\$106,510
44.	Human Resources Administrative/ Risk Manager	Amador County	Workmen's Compensation	\$106,351
45.	Sheriff's Sergeant Intermediate	Amador County	Sheriff	\$105,224
46.	District Attorney Investigator II Advanced	Amador County	District Attorney	\$105,159
47.	Probation Unit Supervisor	Amador County	Probation	\$104,816
48.	Assessor	Amador County	Assessor	\$104,752
49.	District Attorney Investigator II Intermediate	Amador County	District Attorney	\$103,566
50.	Agricultural Commissioner	Amador County	Agricultural Commissioner Sealer	\$103,198
51.	District Attorney Investigator II Advanced	Amador County	District Attorney	\$101,883
52.	Director Of Environmental Health	Amador County	Environmental Health	\$101,686
53.	Sheriff's Sergeant Advanced	Amador County	Sheriff	\$101,480
54.	District Attorney Investigator II Advanced	Amador County	District Attorney	\$100,012

55.	Senior Civil Engineer	Amador County	Public Works	\$99,811
56.	Probation Unit Supervisor	Amador County	Probation	\$99,711
57.	Deputy District Attorney II	Amador County	District Attorney	\$99,482
58.	Deputy Sheriff Advanced	Amador County	Sheriff	\$99,276
59.	Behavioral Health Care Clinician II	Amador County	Mental Health	\$98,401
60.	Clerk/Recorder	Amador County	Recorder	\$97,770
61.	County Surveyor	Amador County	Surveying And Engineering	\$97,495
62.	County Librarian	Amador County	County Library	\$97,140
63.	Engineer	Amador County	Amador Fire Protection District	\$96,018
64.	Fire Chief	Amador County	Amador Fire Protection District	\$94,966
65.	Social Services Program Manager I	Amador County	Social Services	\$94,959
66.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate	Amador County	Sheriff	\$94,938
67.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate	Amador County	Sheriff	\$94,875
68.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate	Amador County	Sheriff	\$94,823
69.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate	Amador County	Sheriff	\$94,687
70.	Correctional Sergeant	Amador County	Jail	\$94,436
71.	Deputy Sheriff Advanced	Amador County	Sheriff	\$94,233
72.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate	Amador County	Sheriff	\$94,160
73.	Deputy Director Of Behavioral Health (Fiscal & Administrative Services)	Amador County	Mental Health	\$94,156
74.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate	Amador County	Sheriff	\$94,042
75.	Deputy Sheriff Basic	Amador County	Sheriff	\$93,120
76.	Deputy Sheriff Advanced	Amador County	Sheriff	\$92,721
77.	Correctional Lieutenant	Amador County	Jail	\$91,402
78.	Public Works Maintenance Superintendent	Amador County	Public Works	\$91,098
79.	Deputy Sheriff Advanced	Amador County	Sheriff	\$91,017
80.	Battalion Chief	Amador County	Amador Fire Protection District	\$90,326
81.	Deputy Sheriff Advanced	Amador County	Sheriff	\$89,773
82.	Probation Unit Supervisor	Amador County	Local Community Correction	\$89,609
83.	Deputy Probation Officer III	Amador County	Local Community Correction	\$88,462

84.	Ihss Pubic Authority Manager	Amador County	Ihss Public Authority	\$88,406
85.	Correctional Sergeant	Amador County	Jail	\$88,305
86.	Deputy Sheriff Advanced	Amador County	Sheriff Court Bailiffs	\$87,880
87.	Deputy Sheriff Advanced	Amador County	Sheriff Court Bailiffs	\$87,280
88.	Battalion Chief	Amador County	Amador Fire Protection District	\$87,165
89.	Captain	Amador County	Amador Fire Protection District	\$87,134
90.	Payroll Specialist II	Amador County	Auditor-Controller	\$86,948
91.	Airport Manager	Amador County	Airport	\$86,795
92.	Animal Control Director	Amador County	Animal Control	\$86,556
93.	Deputy Probation Officer III	Amador County	Probation	\$86,035
94.	Information Systems Analyst	Amador County	Information Technology	\$85,930
95.	Assistant Assessor	Amador County	Assessor	\$85,644
96.	Information Systems Analyst	Amador County	Information Technology	\$85,595
97.	Deputy Sheriff Intermediate	Amador County	Sheriff	\$85,403
98.	Environmental Health Specialist III	Amador County	Environmental Health	\$84,935
99.	Facilities And Projects Manager	Amador County	Facilities Maintenance	\$84,907
100.	Public Works Maintenance Supervisor	Amador County	Public Works	\$84,788